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B AEIR
EX AT430X(WIhZ I, X=1,2,4,8)
bt i i FC/UPC or FC/APC
IR R~ 9/125um
K 1250~1650 nm
P32 1270/1290/1310/1330/1490/1550 nm
AEEE 0~40 dB
it 0.1dB
FETRE +0.2dB
S : 3 <0.1dB
7| <1.2dB
AliEREE 1,2, 4or8
TERIRSEE +10~-50 dBm
IR B RAERRE 3%
ERIRE 45dB
RARSRNINE +23dBm
LCD R+ 3.5-inch TFT
EEA LAN, USB
HIRER
fERFIR A
ERWERE +10°C to +40°C
ERRIREE 15% to 95%, HEXEE T4}
= BESERE: 90-250VAC, $AZSEE: 50/60Hz, RAIHE: 20W,

{RBGZZFIME . T2AL 250VAC

R (Ex®ExE) (mm)

310X220%80 (1, 2, 4 @BERT, FEEFERER)
310X280%85 (8 iFHERT, FEIEFIEIRER)
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2.0kg
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> A BEONXARENBERSHEeEYMR, FRANNREBRELMANREZEOMERR, BRAFL
BNBWIZEOMN AT IRE.
> HTHAFEEBRENNEFEEAELE, UBRRAKSIHENNED, SRFIREMS RBiENRFEE M,
> A BHOABEHNRESYG, SRERNNREBBERRKET LT IRE. EESENEE, —EEW
HEME, REHEBEN, FE9RN, BERE,
> (NESEETIRREEN, BRTEFERRMENKENEESNR,
> AHBSNENTERECERKNEITE, MRS ERAEFRE.
> BIFEEMAEEEANEAO, BAXHEFREES 500mW, FSEFNESE.
> (YEBHIERRE, AR ARAREERRE, 2IEBTIRENES,
> FEREMENSGTER, TaXASK. K&, LitHRcHR, 8EYTSEREY, ThAFBITRELE,
> FREBERTROENG, AREMEEASTHEIRMELE. “RFARRE, ARFPREBEFRENLE.
EKMEE
Fails Bixhak aEs
AT4301 1 B RIRHEIh R G EIRIRANIRE
AT4302 2 BERIEHIhERGE 21 FC/UPC
AT4304 4 EEREFIIRGE 22 FC/APC
AT4308 8 BE B IEHIERGEE A FC/UPC
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